BYM13-60-E3/96 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number BYM13-60-E3/96-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number BYM13-60-E3/96
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 1A GL41
Detailed Description Diode 60 V 1A Surface Mount GL41 (DO-213AB)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

°C/W
RθJT 30
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SGL41-40-E3/96 0.137 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SGL41-40-E3/97 0.137 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM13-40-E3/96 0.137 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM13-40-E3/97 0.137 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SGL41-40HE3_A/H (1) 0.137 H 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SGL41-40HE3_A/I (1) 0.137 I 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM13-40HE3_A/H (1) 0.137 H 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM13-40HE3_A/I (1) 0.137 I 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM13-60-E3/96 Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 1A GL41
BYM13-xx, SGL41-xx
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Reivision: 01-Sep-2021 3 Document Number: 88548
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES (TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)
Fig. 1 - Forward Current Derating Curve
Fig. 2 - Maximum Non-Repetitive Peak Forward Surge Current
Fig. 3 - Typical Instantaneous Forward Characteristics
Fig. 4 - Typical Reverse Characteristics
Fig. 5 - Typical Junction Capacitance
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175
PCB Mounted on
0.24" x 0.24" (6.0 mm x 6.0 mm)
Copper Land Areas
Resistive or
Inductive Load
SGL41-20 to SGL41-40
SGL41-50 and SGL41-60
1.0
0.75
0.50
0.25